

16.11.2023
Item No. 10
BR

CRR 516 of 2017

In the matter of : Sabina Begam @ Yesmin
..... petitioner

This Court has lack of jurisdiction of this matter,
let the matter be released from my list.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta , J.)