

10.04.2026
Item No.7
Ct. No. 34
nb

**CRR 516 of 2017
With
CRAN 3 of 2026**

In the matter of: **Sabina Begam @ Yesmin.**

..... petitioner.

Mr. Kaustav Chatterjee,

Mr. Dipankar Guha,

....For the Petitioner.

1. On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, the matter be adjourned till April 17, 2026.
2. All parties shall act on the server copies of this order duly downloaded from the official website of this Court.

(CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS), J.)